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G1.2

GENERAL CONDITIONS
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OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS:

CODE INFORMATION:
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EXITING SUMMARY:

G1.3

EGRESS PLAN
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A1.1

DEMOLITION AND

PARTITION PLANS
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DOOR SCHEDULE
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A1.2

WALL AND DOOR TYPES,

DETAILS
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A2.1

REFLECTED CEILING AND

POWER, VOICE AND DATA

PLANS

JCE

RWD

1
1
1
1
 
E

a
s
t
 
M

a
i
n
 
S

t
r
e
e
t
 
 
S

u
i
t
e
 
1
5
0
 
 
R

i
c
h
m

o
n
d

,
 
 
V

A
 
2
3
2
1
9
 
 
T
e
l
:
 
 
(
8
0
4
)
 
6
4
9
-
9
4
0
0
 
 
F
a
x
:
 
 
(
8
0
4
)
 
6
4
9
-
9
4
7
5
 
 
e
v
o
l
v
e
a
r
c
h
i
t
e
c
t
u
r
e
.
c
o
m

DRAWING ISSUE: DATE:

SHEET NUMBER:

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

JOB NUMBER: 5929

PERMIT SET 5.6.2016



ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

NO. NAME

ROOM

BASE FLOOR TRIM WALL MAT.

ALL NORTH EAST SOUTH WEST

WALLS

MATERIAL

CEILING

NOTES NO.

A3.1

FINISH PLAN, ELEVATION

AND SECTIONS
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